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Tech Support 

All Products  Call 513-795-5332 techsupport@hamiltonsafe.com

513-874-3733 US Headquarters: Montgomery 513-874-3967 fax

extensions listed below are for the Montgomery office number

Administrative Staff Job Description Email address Phone ext

John Stroia President john.stroia@gunnebo.com 3018

Jennifer Neal Finance Controller jennifer.neal@gunnebo.com 3017

Toula Mangano Assistant Controller toula.mangano@hamiltonsafe.com 3021

Gerald Hazelaar VP of Operations gerald.hazelaar@gunnebo.com 513-939-4619

Brian Strautman VP - Channel Partners brian.strautman@hamiltonsafe.com 3010

Steve Zamagias VP - National Accounts stephen.zamagias@gunnebo.com 3004

Carlos Massa VP - Cash Management & International Sales carlos.massa@gunnebo.com 3005

Greg Haddox Product Manager - Cash Management greg.haddox@gunnebo.com 3013

Michael Falk Regional Sales Mgr - Cash Management michael.falk@gunnebo.com 3025

Kristy Stagg Marketing Manager - Hamilton Safe kristy.stagg@gunnebo.com 3015

Lynn Stefik Marketing Manager - Gunnebo lynn.stefik@gunnebo.com 3003

Greg Hoop Audio/Video Product Manager greg.hoop@hamiltonsafe.com 513-795-5318

Todd LeFevers Mason Plant Manager todd.lefevers@hamiltonsafe.com 513-398-8604

Shane Borke Amelia Plant Manager shane.borke@hamiltonsafe.com 513-795-5694

Drawings, Quotes and Order Processing

Nick Behler Manager, Channel Partner Support Group nick.behler@gunnebo.com 513-668-2299

Patrice Huston SD boxes, Lockers, Safes, Depositories patrice.huston@hamiltonsafe.com 513-666-4768

Josh Stewart Vaults, Safes, Window/DDs, Depositories, Custom josh.stewart@hamiltonsafe.com 513-666-4805

Robin Kaelin Order Processing orders@hamiltonsafe.com 513-666-4771

Derek Beavers Entrance Control Systems derek.beavers@hamiltonsafe.com 513-666-4737

Michelle Tudor Air orders & quotes michelle.tudor@hamiltonsafe.com 513-753-5694

Fax orders to 513-874-3967 Email equipment orders to: orders@hamiltonsafe.com

Electronic Security 

Mike Soward Electronics - Sales & Support mike.soward@hamiltonsafe.com 513-795-5314

Email electronic security orders to: electronicorders@hamiltonsafe.com

Parts & RMAs

Savorn Keo Parts Coordinator savorn.keo@hamiltonsafe.com 513-795-5319

Kevin King RMA Coordinator kevin.king@hamiltonsafe.com 513-795-5324

Email parts orders to: parts.orders@hamiltonsafe.com

Ship Dates & Shipping Details - Please contact the person below for help based on product category

Product Contact Person

Air Products Cheyenne Fulcher cheyenne.fulcher@hamiltonsafe.com 513-753-5694

SD boxes, Lockers, 125-SED Cheyenne Fulcher cheyenne.fulcher@hamiltonsafe.com 513-753-5694

250-Wells, Package Pass Cheyenne Fulcher cheyenne.fulcher@hamiltonsafe.com 513-753-5694

Windows & Deal Drawers Linda Holloway linda.holloway@hamiltonsafe.com 513-398-8604

Safes, 80UC, 98RH Linda Holloway linda.holloway@hamiltonsafe.com 513-398-8604

68-LD, 145-DB Linda Holloway linda.holloway@hamiltonsafe.com 513-398-8604

Vaults and Vault Doors Linda Holloway linda.holloway@hamiltonsafe.com 513-398-8604

Entrance Control Systems Derek Beavers derek.beavers@hamiltonsafe.com 513-666-4737

National Accounts Team

Steve Zamagias Vice President - National Accounts stephen.zamagias@gunnebo.com 3004

Vince Gannon Business Development & Sales vince.gannon@gunnebo.com 949-212-4129

Debbie Starowicz Business Development & Sales debbie.starowicz@gunnebo.com 513-892-9768

Karen Oswalt Contract Administration, Projects karen.oswalt@gunnebo.com 3009

Ruth McRoy Orders, Administration, Communications ruth.mcroy@gunnebo.com 3008

Ken Ezop Business Development & Sales ken.ezop@gunnebo.com 815-721-3144
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